
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Derby All-Around

11/2/2014 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

For Placing Points 17 Placing Points 17 Placing Points 17 Placing Points 17 Points Ranking Placing

2014 Derby All Around

 Num Name Horse All Around 4th 17 -$   2nd 17 -$   3rd 17 -$   1st 17 -$   

38 Ashton Dunkel - NP Boots Be Tuff - 2010 - 5517679 Y 1.0 17.0 -$   2.0 16.0 -$   3.0 15.0 -$   7.0 11.0 -$   59.0 1 1

132 Jay McLaughlin - Shine The Lights - 2010 - 5350869 Y 14.0 4.0 -$   1.0 17.0 -$   1.0 17.0 -$   1.0 17.0 -$   55.0 2 2

64 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 Y 5.0 13.0 -$   7.0 11.0 -$   9.0 9.0 -$   2.0 16.0 -$   49.0 3 3

39 Sidney Dunkel - NP Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 Y 13.0 5.0 -$   3.0 15.0 -$   2.0 16.0 -$   5.0 13.0 -$   49.0 3 4

233 Mozaun McKibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 Y 2.5 15.5 -$   4.0 14.0 -$   4.0 14.0 -$   14.0 4.0 -$   47.5 5 5

228 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 Y 6.0 12.0 -$   5.0 13.0 -$   6.0 12.0 -$   11.0 7.0 -$   44.0 6 6

78 Stacey McAlexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 Y 4.0 14.0 -$   12.0 6.0 -$   5.0 13.0 -$   9.0 9.0 -$   42.0 7 7

142 Ryan Birkenfeld - NP Sparks Genuine Article - 2010 - 5280118 Y 8.0 10.0 -$   11.0 7.0 -$   7.0 11.0 -$   8.0 10.0 -$   38.0 8 8

63 Kelsey Watring - NP, COL, A4 Ima The Topaz - 2010 - 5348948 Y 7.0 11.0 -$   10.0 8.0 -$   16.0 2.0 -$   3.0 15.0 -$   36.0 9 9

134 Matt Humphrees - Shining Stuff - 2010 - 5340959 Y 9.0 9.0 -$   14.0 4.0 -$   11.0 7.0 -$   4.0 14.0 -$   34.0 10 10

230 Brianne Hight - NP Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 Y 2.5 15.5 -$   9.0 9.0 -$   13.0 5.0 -$   15.0 3.0 -$   32.5 11 11

246 Beth Evans - NP Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 Y 10.0 8.0 -$   6.0 12.0 -$   10.0 8.0 -$   16.0 2.0 -$   30.0 12 12

92 Landon Brown - NP Sheriffs Lady - 2010 - 5302261 Y 15.0 3.0 -$   15.0 3.0 -$   12.0 6.0 -$   6.0 12.0 -$   24.0 13 13

93 Jake  Lemons - Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 Y 16.0 2.0 -$   8.0 10.0 -$   14.0 4.0 -$   10.0 8.0 -$   24.0 13 14

113 Larami Stewart - NP, COL, A4 Big Cats Alligator - 2009 - 5187508 Y 11.0 7.0 -$   13.0 5.0 -$   15.0 3.0 -$   12.0 6.0 -$   21.0 15 15

116 Elizabeth Hulslander - NP, COL Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 Y 12.0 6.0 -$   16.0 2.0 -$   8.0 10.0 -$   17.0 1.0 -$   19.0 16 16

26 Justin Stanton - COL Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 5252397 Y 17.0 1.0 -$   17.0 1.0 -$   17.0 1.0 -$   13.0 5.0 -$   8.0 17 17
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge:

17
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 1 6 2 7 8 9 3 4 5 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total 

(1-100)

Prelim. 

Ranking

1 17 38 Ashton Dunkel - NP Boots Be Tuff - 2010 - 5517679 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 99.0 1

2.5 16 230 Brianne Hight - NP Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 99.0 1

2.5 16 233 Mozaun McKibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 99.0 1

4 14 78 Stacey McAlexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 99.0 1

5 13 64 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 98.0 5

6 12 228 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 98.0 5

7 11 63 Kelsey Watring - NP, COL, A4 Ima The Topaz - 2010 - 5348948 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 98.0 5

8 10 142 Ryan Birkenfeld - NP Sparks Genuine Article - 2010 - 528011810.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 97.0 8

9 9 134 Matt Humphrees - Shining Stuff - 2010 - 5340959 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 96.0 9

10 8 246 Beth Evans - NP Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 522709110.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 95.0 10

Derby Pleasure 2014 Derby and FuturityLocation:Earnest Wilson
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 113 Larami Stewart - NP, COL, A4 Big Cats Alligator - 2009 - 5187508 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 95.0 10

12 6 116 Elizabeth Hulslander - NP, COLOnmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628410.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 92.0 12

13 5 39 Sidney Dunkel - NP Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 3.0 92.0 12

14 4 132 Jay McLaughlin - Shine The Lights - 2010 - 5350869 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 90.0 14

15 3 92 Landon Brown - NP Sheriffs Lady - 2010 - 5302261 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 89.0 15

16 2 93 Jake  Lemons - Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 82.0 16

17 1 26 Justin Stanton - COL Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 5252397 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 70.0 17

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge:

17
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 4 2 7 6 3
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Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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(1-100) Ranking

1 17.0 132 Jay McLaughlin - Shine The Lights - 2010 - 5350869 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 2.0 66.0 1

2 16.0 38 Ashton Dunkel - NP Boots Be Tuff - 2010 - 5517679 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 2.5 64.5 2

3 15.0 39 Sidney Dunkel - NP Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 64.0 3

4 14.0 233 Mozaun McKibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 5.5 63.5 4

5 13.0 228 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 3.5 63.5 4

6 12.0 246 Beth Evans - NP Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 63.0 6

7 11.0 64 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 4.5 61.5 7

8 10.0 93 Jake  Lemons - Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 4.5 59.5 8

9 9.0 230 Brianne Hight - NP Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 5.5 59.5 8

10 8.0 63 Kelsey Watring - NP, COL, A4 Ima The Topaz - 2010 - 5348948 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 59.0 10

Derby Trail 2014 Derby and FuturityLocation:Earnest Wilsom

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7.0 142 Ryan Birkenfeld - NP Sparks Genuine Article - 2010 - 5280118 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 59.0 10

12 6.0 78 Stacey McAlexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 59.0 10

13 5.0 113 Larami Stewart - NP, COL, A4 Big Cats Alligator - 2009 - 5187508 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 59.0 10

14 4.0 134 Matt Humphrees - Shining Stuff - 2010 - 5340959 7.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 6.5 56.5 14

15 3.0 92 Landon Brown - NP Sheriffs Lady - 2010 - 5302261 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 5.5 51.5 15

16 2.0 116 Elizabeth Hulslander - NP, COL Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 11.0 51.0 16

17 1.0 26 Justin Stanton - COL Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 5252397 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 12.5 40.5 17

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge:

17
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

3
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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Lead 

Chng

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total 

(1-70) Ranking

1 17 132 Jay McLaughlin - Shine The Lights - 2010 - 5350869 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 56.0 1

2 16 39 Sidney Dunkel - NP Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 56.0 1

3 15 38 Ashton Dunkel - NP Boots Be Tuff - 2010 - 5517679 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 53.0 3

4 14 233 Mozaun McKibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 51.0 4

5 13 78 Stacey McAlexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 51.0 4

6 12 228 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 50.0 6

7 11 142 Ryan Birkenfeld - NP Sparks Genuine Article - 2010 - 5280118 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 50.0 6

8 10 116 Elizabeth Hulslander - NP, COL Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 47.0 8

9 9 64 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 47.0 8

10 8 246 Beth Evans - NP Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 47.0 8

Derby Reining

Pattern No.

2014 Derby and FuturityLocation:Chris Jeter

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Open_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 134 Matt Humphrees - Shining Stuff - 2010 - 5340959 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 46.0 11

12 6 92 Landon Brown - NP Sheriffs Lady - 2010 - 5302261 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 46.0 11

13 5 230 Brianne Hight - NP Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 46.0 11

14 4 93 Jake  Lemons - Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 45.0 14

15 3 113 Larami Stewart - NP, COL, A4 Big Cats Alligator - 2009 - 5187508 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 43.0 15

16 2 63 Kelsey Watring - NP, COL, A4 Ima The Topaz - 2010 - 5348948 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 41.0 16

17 1 26 Justin Stanton - COL Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 5252397 6.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 31.0 17

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge:

17
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 5 6

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position  

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense  

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done  

(1-10)

Control and 

Position  

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense  

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done  

(1-10)

Control and 

Position  

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense  

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done  

(1-10)

Control  

Position  

Rate  

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty  

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold  

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

(1-90) Ranking

1 17.0 132 Jay McLaughlin - Shine The Lights - 2010 - 5350869 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 70.0 1

2 16.0 64 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 67.0 2

3 15.0 63 Kelsey Watring - NP, COL, A4 Ima The Topaz - 2010 - 5348948 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 66.0 3

4 14.0 134 Matt Humphrees - Shining Stuff - 2010 - 5340959 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 65.0 4

5 13.0 39 Sidney Dunkel - NP Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 8.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 64.0 5

6 12.0 92 Landon Brown - NP Sheriffs Lady - 2010 - 5302261 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 62.0 6

7 11.0 38 Ashton Dunkel - NP Boots Be Tuff - 2010 - 5517679 7.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 59.0 7

8 10.0 142 Ryan Birkenfeld - NP Sparks Genuine Article - 2010 - 5280118 4.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 52.0 8

9 9.0 78 Stacey McAlexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 52.0 8

10 8.0 93 Jake  Lemons - Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 52.0 8

Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Derby Cowhorse 2014 Derby and FuturityTom Neel Location:

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30)

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Open_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7.0 228 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 46.0 11

12 6.0 113 Larami Stewart - NP, COL, A4 Big Cats Alligator - 2009 - 5187508 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 45.0 12

13 5.0 26 Justin Stanton - COL Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 5252397 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.0 12

14 4.0 233 Mozaun McKibben - Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 5.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 45.0 12

15 3.0 230 Brianne Hight - NP Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 40.0 15

16 2.0 246 Beth Evans - NP Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 37.0 16

17 1.0 116 Elizabeth Hulslander - NP, COLOnmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 34.0 17

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut
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